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N/A
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Date:
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OGE Form 278e (Updaled Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
. Instructions for Part 1
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 1: Filer's Positions Held Outside United States Government

# |Organization Name City/State Organization Type Position Held From To

. Next Door Saints LLC Johnston/IA Small business - marketing consulting  |Founder & Owner 4/2019 1/2021

2. City of Johnston Johnston/IA Local government City Councilmember 1/2020 1/2021

10.

11.

12:

14.

15.

16.

1.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 2

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 2: Filer's Employment Assets & Income and Retirement Accounts

I# |Description EIF I Value Income Type Income Amount
b Vanguard Roth IRA: VTMGX Developed Markets Index :$15,001 - $50,000

2. Vanguard Roth IRA: VUG Growth ETF :$1,001 -$15,000

3 Vanguard Roth IRA: VVIAX Value Index Fund Ye:$1,001 -$15,000

4. Vanguard Trad. IRA: VMGMX Mid-Cap Growth Index Ye:$1,001 -$15,000
5. Vanguard Trad. IRA: VVIAX Value Index Fund Yeﬂlm ,001 - $15,000
6. Vanguard Trad. IRA: VTMGX Developed Markets Index Ye:$1,001 -$15,000

v Google LLC 401K Plan: Vanguard Inst. Ext. Mkt. Index Tru Yel$15,001 - $50,000

8. Google LLC 401K Plan: Vanguard Inst. 500 Index Trust Yelzgl$1 ,001 - $15,000

2. Google LLC 401K Plan: DODGX Dodge & Cox Fund YeE]I$15,OO1 - $50,000 EI
10. Google LLC 401K Plan: VDIPX Developed Markets Index Yel$15,001 - $50,000 |_Z_l|
111 Google LLC 401K Plan: VEMRX Emerging Mkts Index Yel$1 001 - $15,000
12. Ye'

13. Ye '

14. }

15. :

16. :

17. ¥

18, ‘

19. ’

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 3

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name

Page Number
Scott Syroka e
Part 3: Filer's Employment Agreements and Arrangements
# |Employer or Party City/State Status and Terms Dat
ate

1.

Google, Inc. Mountain View/CA |l will continue to participate in this 401(k) plan, but the plan sponsor no longer makes contributions. 01/2017
2.

Next Door Saints LLC Johnston/IA Currently inactive and not accepting clients at this time. Not owed anything for past services. 04/2019
3.

City of Johnston Johnston/IA Resigned as a city councilmember in January 2021. 01/2020
4.

Doist Palo Alto/CA | will be joining Doist as an employee after leaving federal service. 02/2022
5
6.
T+
8. ’
9.
10.
11.

12.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
Instructions for Part 4
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name - Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 4: Filer's Sources of Compensation Exceeding $5,000 in a Year

# |Source Name City/State Brief Description of Duties

1.

2.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278¢ (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 5

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 5: Spouse's Employment Assets & Income and Retirement Accounts

#

Description

EIF | Value

Income Type

Income Amount

1.

None

2.

10.

1L

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 6

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name

Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 6: Other Assets and Income

# |Description

EIF | Value

Income Type

Income Amount

1. Ally Bank: CD, Savings, and Checking No[{[] $50,001 - $100,000 [nterest $201 - $1,000
1 o
2. |VDADX: Vanguard Dividend Appreciation Index Fund Yelﬂlﬁﬂ ,001 - $15,000 Dividends None (or less than $201
3. lVTMGX: Vanguard Developed Markets Index Fund Ye{~]$1,001 - $15,000 [~]pividends $201 - $1,000
I
4. |WIAX: Vanguard Value Index Fund Ye{~]$1,001 - $15,000 [~]pividends None (or less than $201[~]
1 i
5. | ABNB: Airbnb INC Nol$15,001 - $50,000 ]N/A None (or less than $201[~]
6. | AMZN: Amazon.com INC N0l$1,001 - $15,000 ]N/A None (or less than $201
7- |AAPL: Apple INC Nol$15,001 - $50,000 }N/A None (or less than $201[~]
8. |bis: Walt Disney Company NO|$1 ,001 - $15,000 ]N/A None (or less than $201
9- | ABNB: Airbnb INC Nol$1 001 - $15,000 Eg]N/A None (or less than $201[v]
10-lyyG: Vanguard Growth ETF Ye[~]$1,001 - $15,000 Dividends None (or less than $201[~]
1
11 '
.
12.
!
13.
}
14.
|
15.
:
16.
!
17
|
18.
:
19.

20.




OGE Férm 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
Instructions for Part 7
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information. .

Filer's Name Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 7: Transactions

|# |Description Type Date Amount

L Isee previously filed OGE Form 278-Ts

2.

10.

1L

12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 8

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 8: Liabilities

#

Creditor Name

Type

]Amount
1

Year Incurred

Rate

Term

1.

None

2.

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 9

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Scott Syroka

Part 9: Gifts and Travel Reimbursements

#

Source Name

City/State

Brief Description

Value

1.

None

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




